AMWS0816
AMWS0816
AMWS0816
AMWS0816
AMWS0816
AMWS0816
AMWS0816
AMWS0816
AMWS0816
AMWS0816
AMWS0816
AMWSO0816

8,10,12,14,16
10,12,14,16,18
20,22,24,26,28
30,32,34,36,38
40,42,44,46,48
10,12,14
16,18,20
22,24,26
28,30,32
34,36,38
40,42,44
46,4850

STYLE

Starter
Starter
Starter
Follow on
Follow on
Starter
Starter
Follow on
Follow on
Follow on
Follow on

Follow on

Overal length L mm

Max cutting depth

12mm
12mm
12mm
12mm
12mm
25mm
25mm
25mm
25mm
25mm
25mm

25mm

overall

19.05 96.63
19.05 94.23
19.05 98.23
19.05 94.23
19.05 95.23

19.05 102.63
19.05 105.04
19.05 102.23
19.05 102.23
19.05 102.23
19.05 102.23
19.05 102.23

2017 ACTOMASTER CO., LTD.

Power Tool Accessories -

Weldon shank step drills |

*The new Weldon Shank Step Drill offers
a number of advantages over
conventional drilling and cutting methods
and can be used for many different
industrial applications.

*These step drills are suitable for use in
magnetic drills with a 3/4" Weldon Shank.
*Starter = step drill with drill tip

Follow On = step drill without drill tip.
*Available in M2 and M35 material.



