

Weldon shank step drills



Art.No.	STEPS	STYLE	Max cutting depth	Overal length	L mm
	mm			mm	overall
AMWS0816	8,10,12,14,16	Starter	12mm	19.05	96.63
AMWS0816	10,12,14,16,18	Starter	12mm	19.05	94.23
AMWS0816	20,22,24,26,28	Starter	12mm	19.05	98.23
AMWS0816	30,32,34,36,38	Follow on	12mm	19.05	94.23
AMWS0816	40,42,44,46,48	Follow on	12mm	19.05	95.23
AMWS0816	10,12,14	Starter	25mm	19.05	102.63
AMWS0816	16,18,20	Starter	25mm	19.05	105.04
AMWS0816	22,24,26	Follow on	25mm	19.05	102.23
AMWS0816	28,30,32	Follow on	25mm	19.05	102.23
AMWS0816	34,36,38	Follow on	25mm	19.05	102.23
AMWS0816	40,42,44	Follow on	25mm	19.05	102.23
AMWS0816	46,48,50	Follow on	25mm	19.05	102.23

*The new Weldon Shank Step Drill offers a number of advantages over conventional drilling and cutting methods and can be used for many different industrial applications.

*These step drills are suitable for use in magnetic drills with a 3/4" Weldon Shank.

*Starter = step drill with drill tip Follow On = step drill without drill tip.

*Available in M2 and M35 material.